Abbiate Guazzone

Pos. N°
1 1
2 54
3 7
4 181
5 38
6 29
7 75
8 93
9 302

10 16
11 92
12 90
13 71
14 736
15 6
16 32
17 26
18 27
19 10
20 735
21 88
22 66
23 33
24 11
25 96
26 811
27 95
28 18
29 7
30 5
31 8
32 89
33 12
34 74
35 98
36 28
37 94
38 57
39 4
40 41
41 86
42 91
43 99

magmbimirng

Pilota

MAGGI Angelo
MASCIOCCHI Ettore
MONTANARI Francesco
BUZZETTI Franco Maria
PIGNI Maurizio
BONAFEDE Alberto
MARCONATI William
LOMAZZ| Gabriele
CARRARO Marco

VALLI Stefano

FARE' Davide

LOMAZZI Davide

MAZZONETTO Emanuele

GRISETTI Thomas
RANZATO Edoardo
BORGOGNONI Efrem
INTROINI Alberto
CIRINCIONE Daniele
LUCARELLI Matteo
GALLI Matteo
BONETTI Filippo
BUGNONI Alessandro
PIANTANIDA Andrea
MARTEGANI Luca
CORTESE Roberto
CIULLA Daniele
FERRARIO Ivan
CHIERICHETTI Marco
BORGOGNONI Davide
CAPPELLETTI Luigi
CAIONE Paolo
RAMPOLDI Luigi
MOLTENI Federico
COSTA Massimiliano
BONVELLI Mario
CISOTTO Roberto
QUADRELLI Mirko
VESTRINI Giordano
RIMOLDI Edoardo
FILIPPINI Mattia

UBOLDI Giorgio
FARE' Carlo
MARI Gigi

Direttore di gara :

© MGMTiming

Mod. Categ.

Sociale - Crono 4

Classifica

Team - Motoclub

Esposto ore: 11:12

Moto

Abbiate G.ne, domenica 18 novembre 2018

Giri

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RBR R R R R R R RB R R RBR R R R RBR R R RBR R RB R R

Miglior T.
2:04.317
2:06.582
2:07.031
2:07.194
2:07.277
2:08.878
2:09.178
2:09.220
2:10.181
2:11.323
2:11.519
2:12.300
2:13.487
2:13.818
2:14.493
2:14.498
2:14.528
2:14.741
2:15.229
2:15.749
2:16.326
2:16.421
2:16.901
2:17.057
2:17.072
2:17.380
2:17.381
2:19.048
2:19.942
2:20.574
2:20.920
2:21.409
2:23.007
2:24.945
2:25.041
2:25.613
2:26.364
2:29.551
2:32.887
2:34.047

2:35.167
2:36.502
2:36.666

2

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R R R R PR R R R RBR R R R BB

Diff. primo
02.265
02.714
02.877
02.960
04.561
04.861
04.903
05.864
07.006
07.202
07.983
09.170
09.501
10.176
10.181
10.211
10.424
10.912
11.432
12.009
12.104
12.584
12.740
12.755
13.063
13.064
14.731
15.625
16.257
16.603
17.092
18.690
20.628
20.724
21.296
22.047
25.234
28.570
29.730

30.850
32.185
32.349

Diff. prec.

02.265
00.449
00.163
00.083
01.601
00.300
00.042
00.961
01.142
00.196
00.781
01.187
00.331
00.675
00.005
00.030
00.213
00.488
00.520
00.577
00.095
00.480
00.156
00.015
00.308
00.001
01.667
00.894
00.632
00.346
00.489
01.598
01.938
00.096
00.572
00.751
03.187
03.336
01.160

01.120
01.335
00.164

Vel. M.

31,854
31,284
31,173
31,134
31,113
30,727
30,655
30,645
30,419
30,155
30,110
29,932
29,666
29,592
29,444
29,443
29,436
29,390
29,284
29,171
29,048
29,028
28,926
28,893
28,890
28,825
28,825
28,479
28,297
28,170
28,101
28,004
27,691
27,321
27,303
27,195
27,056
26,479
25,901
25,706

25,521
25,303
25,277

Responsabile cronometraggio : Mauro Santamaria
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Abbiate Guazzone

Pos.

44
45
46

12
19
87

magmbimirng
Pilota
SAURO Giovanni
SCARPA Aldo
SICOLI Daniele

Direttore di gara :

© MGMTiming

Mod. Categ.

Sociale - Crono 4
Classifica

Team - Motoclub Moto

Giri
1
1
1

Miglior T. G.
2:37.025 1
2:41.894 1
3:05.413 1

Inizio gara: 18/11/2018 10:28:52

Esposto ore: 11:12

Abbiate G.ne, domenica 18 novembre 2018

Diff. primo  Diff. prec. Vel. M.
32.708 00.359 25,219
37.577 04.869 24,460

1:01.096 23.519 21,358

Fine gara: 18/11/2018 10:45:21

Responsabile cronometraggio : Mauro Santamaria
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